BOYS BASKETBALL

11/13 Lynhurst 7th/8th Grade Center* Away 5:00
11/19 Plainfield Middle School* Home 5:00
11/20 Zionsville West Middle School* Home 5:30
11/26 Tri-West Middle School Away 5:30
11/28 Center Grove North Middle* Home 5:00
11/29 Danville Middle School Home 5:30
12/3 Avon Middle School North* Home 5:00
12/5 Paul Hadley JHS Away 5:00
12/11 Brownsburg East MS Away 5:00
12/13 Zionsville Middle School* Away 5:30
12/18 Brownsburg West Middle Away 5:00
1/8 Chapel Hill 7th/8th Grade Center* Away 5:00
1/10 Cascade Middle School Home 5:00
1/16 NSC Conference Rd 1 Home TBA
1/19 Conference Finals Home TBA
1/22 County Rd 1 TBA 5:00
1/23 County Rd 2 TBA TBA
1/24 County Finals TBA TBA
I* indicates a "B" Game following "A" Game
WRESTLING
1/17 Zionsville West Middle School Away 5:30
1/19 Paul Hadley JHS Away 9:00 AM
1/24 Zionsville MS & BEMS Home 5:30
1/29 Plainfield Middle School Home 5:00
1/31 Lynhurst 7th/8th Grade Center Away 5:00
2/4 Danville Middle School Home 5:00
2/7 Brownsburg West Middle School Home 5:00
2/14 Avon Middle School North Home 5:00
2/19 Paul Hadley JHS Home 5:00
2/23 Westfield Middle School Away 9:00 AM
3/2 Conference Tournament @ ZMS Away 9:00 AM
3/6 County Tournament@ BEMS Away 5:00
3/7 County Finals @ BEMS Away 5:00

GIRLS BASKETBALL

1/10 Brownsburg East Middle School
1/14 Center Grove North MS*
1/17 Plainfield Middle School*
1/22 Zionsville Middle School*
1/24 Avon Middle School North*
1/28 Paul Hadley JHS

2/5 Lynhurst 7th/8th Grade Center*

2/7 Brownsburg West Middle School
2/12 Cascade Middle School
2/14 Zionsville West Middle School*
2/20 Conference Rd 1
2/23 Conference Finals
2/26 Tri-West Middle School
2/28 Danville Middle School

3/4 County Rd 1
3/5 County Rd 2
3/7 County Finals

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
4:45
5:00
5:00
5:30
TBA
9:00 AM
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
TBA

|* indicates a "B" Game following "A" Game

AVON MIDDLE SOUTH

WINTER SPORTS

SCHEDULES 2018-19

All events are subject to change.

Athletic Coordinator: Kristan Fair
kifair@avon-schools.org

9/20/2018



