BOYS BASKETBALL				
11/13	Lynhurst 7th/8th Grade Center*	Away	5:00	
11/19	Plainfield Middle School*	Home	5:00	
11/20	Zionsville West Middle School*	Home	5:30	
11/26	Tri-West Middle School	Away	5:30	
11/28	Center Grove North Middle*	Home	5:00	
11/29	Danville Middle School	Home	5:30	
12/3	Avon Middle School North*	Home	5:00	
12/5	Paul Hadley JHS	Away	5:00	
12/11	Brownsburg East MS	Away	5:00	
12/13	Zionsville Middle School*	Away	5:30	
12/18	Brownsburg West Middle	Away	5:00	
1/8	Chapel Hill 7th/8th Grade Center*	Away	5:00	
1/10	Cascade Middle School	Home	5:00	
1/16	NSC Conference Rd 1	Home	TBA	
1/19	Conference Finals	Home	TBA	
1/22	County Rd 1	TBA	5:00	
1/23	County Rd 2	TBA	TBA	
1/24	County Finals	TBA	TBA	



GIRLS BASKETBALL					
1/10	Brownsburg East Middle School	Away	5:00		
1/14	Center Grove North MS*	Home	5:00		
1/17	Plainfield Middle School*	Away	5:00		
1/22	Zionsville Middle School*	Away	5:30		
1/24	Avon Middle School North*	Away	5:00		
1/28	Paul Hadley JHS	Home	5:00		
2/5	Lynhurst 7th/8th Grade Center*	Away	4:45		
2/7	Brownsburg West Middle School	Away	5:00		
2/12	Cascade Middle School	Home	5:00		
2/14	Zionsville West Middle School*	Away	5:30		
2/20	Conference Rd 1	Home	TBA		
2/23	Conference Finals	Home	9:00 AM		
2/26	Tri-West Middle School	Home	5:00		
2/28	Danville Middle School	Home	5:00		
3/4	County Rd 1	Away	5:00		
3/5	County Rd 2	Away	TBA		
3/7	County Finals	Away	TBA		

* indicates a "B" Game following "A" Game

* indicates a "B" Game following "A" Game

	WRESTLING		
1/17	Zionsville West Middle School	Away	5:30
1/19	Paul Hadley JHS	Away	9:00 AM
1/24	Zionsville MS & BEMS	Home	5:30
1/29	Plainfield Middle School	Home	5:00
1/31	Lynhurst 7th/8th Grade Center	Away	5:00
2/7 2/14	Danville Middle School Brownsburg West Middle School Avon Middle School North Paul Hadley JHS	Home Home Home Home	5:00 5:00 5:00 5:00
2/23 3/2 3/6	Westfield Middle School Conference Tournament @ ZMS County Tournament@ BEMS County Finals @ BEMS	Away Away Away Away	9:00 AM 9:00 AM 5:00 5:00

AVON MIDDLE SOUTH

WINTER SPORTS

SCHEDULES 2018-19

All events are subject to change.

Athletic Coordinator: Kristan Fair klfair@avon-schools.org

9/20/2018